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Maria Júlia Couto Hottis CRF MP 865 3 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 300 65 OU 100 BZ 100 BZ 300 OU - -
Ágatha Cristina Da Silva Gonçalves Paixão REACAO PE 545 3 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR - - - - 40 PR 180 - - 65 PA - - 300 OU - -

Ana Gabrielle De Sousa Soares REACAO PE 465 4 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 60 OU 300 65 OU 100 BZ - - - - - -
Laryssa Camilly Mattos Da Fonseca UMBVA ME 460 6 60 OU 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 330 65 OU 65 PA - - - - - -

Yasmim Leira De Toledo CRF SL 445 5 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 300 45 PR 100 BZ - - - - - -
Victoria Santos Frade REACAO MM 445 1 60 OU 60 OU - - - - - - - - 120 - - 125 PR - - - - 200 PA

Sarah Teixeira Mitrano Pereira CRF MM 400 5 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 30 BZ 40 PR 60 OU 270 65 OU 65 PA - - - - - -
Ana Bia De Souza Andrade REACAO LE 330 4 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - - - 40 PR 220 45 PR 65 PA - - - - - -
Ana Mel De Souza Da Silva CRF ML 310 3 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - - - - - 180 65 OU 65 PA - - - - - -

Manuela Gomes Maia CRF MM 310 3 60 OU 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU - - - - 210 - - 100 BZ - - - - - -
Manuella Oliveira Rodrigues IMPACT PE 285 5 60 OU 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR 40 PR - - 200 20 PA 65 PA - - - - - -

Maria Luiza Nogueira De Santana IMPACT MP 265 4 60 OU 30 BZ - - 30 BZ - - 60 OU 180 20 PA 65 PA - - - - - -
Anna Beatriz Azevedo Dos Santos CRF LI 240 6 10 PA 30 BZ 60 OU 40 PR 60 OU 40 PR 240 - - - - - - - - - -

Emanuelly Sormani Da Silva CRF ME 220 5 - - 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 220 - - - - - - - - - -
Alicia Rembt Oliveira BOTA-JU MP 200 4 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR - - 200 - - - - - - - - - -
Emily Bonifácio Samu CRF LE 190 5 40 PR 10 PA 40 PR 60 OU 40 PR - - 190 - - - - - - - - - -

Nina Sophia Da Silva Guimarães De Lima CRF LI 185 1 60 OU - - - - - - - - - - 60 - - - - 125 PR - - - -
Giovanna Sandonato De Oliveira BOTA-JU MM 180 5 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 60 OU - - 180 - - - - - - - - - -

Camilla Estephanelli Vianna Teixeira UMBVA LE 175 4 30 BZ 40 PR 30 BZ 10 PA - - - - 110 - - 65 PA - - - - - -
Ana Mel de Souza da Silva CRF LE 160 3 - - - - - - 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU 160 - - - - - - - - - -

Ana Beatriz Martins De Sousa REACAO ML 145 2 40 PR 40 PR - - - - - - - - 80 - - 65 PA - - - - - -
Pietra Mota De Matos Praxedes BOTA-JU MM 130 5 40 PR 10 PA 10 PA 40 PR 30 BZ - - 130 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Clara Gomes Junger De Oliveira ABJKC ML 130 3 - - - - 30 BZ 40 PR 60 OU - - 130 - - - - - - - - - -
Rosana Vitoria De Souza Rodrigues IMPACT ME 130 6 40 PR 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 10 PA 130 - - - - - - - - - -

Rhyana Maria Vital Machado CRF ME 130 5 10 PA - - 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 130 - - - - - - - - - -
Monique Barcellos Pereira UMBVA LI 120 4 10 PA 40 PR 40 PR 30 BZ - - - - 120 - - - - - - - - - -

Isabele Alves Ferreira ELL MP 120 3 - - 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 120 - - - - - - - - - -
Nina Sophia da Silva Guimarães de Lima CRF ML 120 2 - - - - - - 60 OU - - 60 OU 120 - - - - - - - - - -

Luanna Furtunato Ribeiro CRF MP 110 6 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 PR 110 - - - - - - - - - -
Alicya Moraes De Assis REACAO ML 100 3 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR - - - - - - 100 - - - - - - - - - -

Julia De Gouvea Gondim De Barros ABJKC LE 100 4 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - 100 - - - - - - - - - -
Mel de Castro Xavier de Araujo BOTA-JU LI 100 2 - - - - - - 60 OU 40 PR - - 100 - - - - - - - - - -
Yasmin Ann Lisboa De Almeida EKAM ML 100 4 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 40 PR 40 PR 100 - - - - - - - - - -

Jessica Lucas Da Silva De Oliveira UMBVA LI 100 2 40 PR - - - - - - - - 60 OU 100 - - - - - - - - - -
Lorrayne Lima dos Santos JCPRS SL 100 2 - - 40 PR - - - - - - 60 OU 100 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Clara Gomes Junger De Oliveira IFJ LI 95 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - 65 PA - - - - - -
Clarice Vitória De Oliveira Araujo REACAO ML 90 3 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - - - - -

Anne Yasmim Prado Pereira CRF ME 80 5 - - 40 PR 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 80 - - - - - - - - - -
Grazielly Soares Da Silva RENA SL 70 2 40 PR 30 BZ - - - - - - - - 70 - - - - - - - - - -

Yasmim Vitória Lemes Correa ISCE ME 70 5 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 70 - - - - - - - - - -
Giovanna Vieira Costa De Souza REACAO MM 70 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 BZ 10 PA 70 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Alycia Irineu Barros AJHR LI 60 1 - - 60 OU - - - - - - - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -
Mariah Eduarda Alves Lima De Oliveira IMPACT LE 60 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -

Shayla Vitoria Bastos JCLARA ME 60 4 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -
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Luana Mendonça Do Dos Santos UMBVA ME 60 4 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - 10 PA - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -
Esther Barnabé Da Silva JCLARA ML 60 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 BZ - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Luiza Nogueira de Santana IMPACT PE 60 1 - - - - - - - - 60 OU - - 60 - - - - - - - - - -
Nicole Vitoria Lucas Sampaio CRF MM 60 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 60 - - - - - - - - - -

Melany Brito Rosa REACAO ME 60 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 BZ 60 - - - - - - - - - -
Sofia Ávila Ferreira Da Costa E Silva LBV LE 60 4 10 PA - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 60 - - - - - - - - - -

Larissa Cristine De Araujo Gomes REACAO MM 50 3 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - -
Ana Julia Ramos Da Silva UMBVA LE 50 3 10 PA 30 BZ - - 10 PA - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - -

Lara Soares Barcelos IFJ MM 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 50 - - - - - - - - - -
Anna Beatriz Cabral Vieira EJMK ML 50 3 - - 10 PA - - 30 BZ 10 PA - - 50 - - - - - - - - - -

Paula Vitoria Vianna De Souza UNIONJ MM 50 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 30 BZ 50 - - - - - - - - - -
Mariana Ferreira Brandão JIC ML 50 3 - - 10 PA - - - - 10 PA 30 BZ 50 - - - - - - - - - -
Helena Machay Pinheiro CLAP PE 40 1 40 PR - - - - - - - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - -
Lohane Mattos Gomes BOTA-JU MP 40 2 30 BZ 10 PA - - - - - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - -

Giovanna Freire Moura Gouveia IFJ ME 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Eduarda Da Silva Castro UMBVA ME 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - -
Kaillany Do Rosário Dos Santos UNIONJ ME 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 10 PA 40 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Eduarda da Silva Castro UMBVA MP 40 2 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 - - - - - - - - - -

Geovanna da Silva Souza BOTA-JU PE 40 2 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 - - - - - - - - - -
Camilla Estephanelli Vianna Teixeira UMBVA MM 40 1 - - - - - - - - - - 40 PR 40 - - - - - - - - - -

Emanuelly Sormani Da Silva CRF MM 30 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Sophia Rocha De Paula MJ LI 30 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Clara Souza Victorino UMBVA LE 30 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Clara Do Nascimento Heleno REACAO ME 30 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Andressa Pinto Pimentel Mateus TEAMF LI 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Kathllen Beatriz Dos Santos BOTA-JU MM 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Bianca Figueiredo Do Nascimento Gouveia UMBVA MM 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Francinny Almeida Candido REACAO LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Martina Jacobsen BOTA-JU MM 30 3 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Ana Clara Aragão Dos Santos UMBVA ME 30 3 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Naiane Vitoria Lomba De Rezende IFJ ME 30 3 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Rebeca Alexandre de Carvalho Berbert UMBVA ME 30 3 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Grazielly Soares da Silva ITN LI 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Gabrielly Azevedo da Silva ISCE LE 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Clara do Nascimento Heleno REACAO MP 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Gabrielle Brito da Conceição ISCE PE 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Rafaela Braga Lessa PJ MM 30 1 - - - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Anna Luiza De Siqueira Marques IFJ ME 20 1 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
Mel De Castro Xavier De Araujo UNIONJ ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
Giovanna De Oliveira Da Silva IMPACT LE 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -

Manuela Eduarda Bento Da Cruz Braga TEAMF ME 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
Micaelly Alexandra Gomes Vieira SMR ME 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -

Anna Clara Lima Barbosa UMBVA MP 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
Julya De Freitas Costa UNIONJ LI 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -

Isabelly Paula De Souza Lima JCRJ1 LE 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
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Sara Pereira Da Silva Correia JFRAGO MM 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Eduarda Del Penho Raclitsky UMBVA PE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Sophia Rocha De Paula MJ ML 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Isabele Alves Ferreira ELL ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Martina Jacobsen BOTA-JU LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Manuela Eduarda Bento Da Cruz Braga TEAMF MP 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Maitê Craveiro Costa REACAO LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Carolayne Marina Dos Santos MJ ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Isabele Gomes De Souza UMBVA LE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Isabele Gomes De Souza UMBVA ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Gabrielly Azevedo Da Silva AZHO ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Gabriela Cordeiro De Sena BOTA-JU MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Raika Pietra Chagas Silva UMBVA MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Gabrielli Da Silva MJ MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Karen Dias Casrdoso ELL ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Maria Clara Morais Da Hora GFTEAM MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Eduarda de Souza Silva IJJ MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Maria Clara Amorim de Gois EJP MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Carolayne Pinheiro Santos IMPACT ME 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Anna Luiza de Siqueira Marques IFJ MP 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Luana Mendonça do dos Santos UMBVA MP 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Martina Jacobsen BOTA-JU ME 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Micaelly Alexandra Gomes Vieira SMR MP 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Carolayne Pinheiro Santos IMPACT MP 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Yasmin Tourinho Carvalho dos Santos TEAMF LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Julya de Freitas Costa UNIONJ ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Anna Beatriz Cabral Vieira EJMK LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - - - - - - - -

Larissa Cristine de Araujo Gomes REACAO ME 10 1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - - - - - - - -
Ana Clara Santos Aragonez REACAO MP 10 1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - - - - - - - -


